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Supermoto Paulista e Brasileiro

Sabado

Cronometrado SM Bikers / Pro

ECPA - Piracicaba 0,850 Km
29/07/2017 15:00.

B

"

Qualify (15:00 Time) . .
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(11) Alexandre Motta Fernandes 10 1:12.102 +23.814 15:09:05.449
(19) Guilherme Brito 1 55.017 +9.096 15:03:59.687 11 2:03.160 +1:14.872 15:11:08.609
1 59.805 +14.481 15:02:13.732 2 47.155 +1.234 15:04:46.842 12 1:01.743 +13.455 15:12:10.352
2 50.867 +5.543 15:03:04.599 3 46.477 +0.556 15:05:33.319 13 53.957 +5.669 15:13:04.309
3 47.166 +1.842 15:03:51.765 4 47.295 +1.374 15:06:20.614 14 48.288 | - 15:13:52.597
4 46.801 +1.477 15:04:38.566 5 46.122 +0.201 15:07:06.736
5 48.806 +3.482 15:05:27.372 6 46.871 +0.950 15:07:53.607 (66) Luis Sampaio Missiroli
6 45.747 +0.423 15:06:13.119 7 48.995 +3.074 15:08:42.602 1 59.640 +11.318 15:00:58.927
7 45324 - 15:06:58.443 8 46.338 +0.417 15:09:28.940 2 53.204 +4.882 15:01:52.131
8 45.784 +0.460 15:07:44.227 9 45.921 - 15:10:14.861 3 51.221 +2.899 15:02:43.352
9 45.508 +0.184 15:08:29.735 10 46.353 +0.432 15:11:01.214 4 50.894 +2.572 15:03:34.246
10 45.365 +0.041 15:09:15.100 " 46.003 +0.082 15:11:47.217 5 50.870 +2.548 15:04:25.116
1 52.929 +7.605 15:10:08.029 12 47.993 +2.072 15:12:35.210 6 49.732 +1.410 15:05:14.848
12 45.409 +0.085 15:10:53.438 13 46.777 +0.856 15:13:21.987 7 50.270 +1.948 15:06:05.118
13 53.467 +8.143 15:11:46.905 14 48.337 +2.416 15:14:10.324 8 49.374 +1.052 15:06:54.492
14 45.997 +0.673 15:12:32.902 15 53.964 +8.043 15:15:04.288 9 50.624 +2.302 15:07:45.116
15 48.227 +2.903 15:13:21.129 10 50.465 +2.143 15:08:35.581
16 47.126 +1.802 15:14:08.255 (43) Simao Lawant 1 49.104 +0.782 15:09:24.685
1 58.254 +12.124 15:06:51.161 12 48.875 +0.553 15:10:13.560
(27) Eliton Kawakami 2 54.588 +8.458 15:07:45.749 13 49.923 +1.601 15:11:03.483
1 58.570 +13.222 15:04:28.116 3 48.412 +2.282 15:08:34.161 14 49.110 +0.788 15:11:52.593
2 50.051 +4.703 15:05:18.167 4 47.233 +1.103 15:09:21.394 15 48.355 +0.033 15:12:40.948
3 48.717 +3.369 15:06:06.884 5 47.261 +1.131 15:10:08.655 16 48.322 - 15:13:29.270
4 47.986 +2.638 15:06:54.870 6 46.130 | - 15:10:54.785 17 48.546 +0.224 15:14:17.816
5 47.066 +1.718 15:07:41.936 7 47.357 +1.227 15:11:42.142 18 48.807 +0.485 15:15:06.623
6 46.364 +1.016 15:08:28.300 8 47.551 +1.421 15:12:29.693
7 46.062 +0.714 15:09:14.362 (96) Rafael Arcari
8 45.699 +0.351 15:10:00.061 (1) Paulo Brito 1 56.559 +8.055 15:02:11.964
9 45.706 +0.358 15:10:45.767 1 55.934 +9.007 15:01:14.810 2 2:05.066 +1:16.562 15:04:17.030
10 46.155 +0.807 15:11:31.922 2 49.616 +2.689 15:02:04.426 3 52.856 +4.352 15:05:09.886
1 46.002 +0.654 15:12:17.924 3 47.967 +1.040 15:02:52.393 4 48.934 +0.430 15:05:58.820
12 45.348 - 15:13:03.272 4 46.927 | - 15:03:39.320 5 48.962 +0.458 15:06:47.782
13 45.348 - 15:13:48.620 5 1:11.068 +24.141 15:04:50.388 6 48.504 - 15:07:36.286
14 45.602 +0.254 15:14:34.222 6 1:23.839 +36.912 15:06:14.227 7 49.096 +0.592 15:08:25.382
15 45.383 +0.035 15:15:19.605 7 47.800 +0.873 15:07:02.027 8 49.634 +1.130 15:09:15.016
8 56.573 +9.646 15:07:58.600 9 49.293 +0.789 15:10:04.309
(72) Juninho Trudes 9 51.881 +4.954 15:08:50.481 10 49.144 +0.640 15:10:53.453
1 57.889 +12.230 15:03:17.679 10 47.216 +0.289 15:09:37.697 1 49.653 +1.149 15:11:43.106
2 48.237 +2.578 15:04:05.916 1 1:06.494 +19.567 15:10:44.191 12 48.800 +0.296 15:12:31.906
3 55.538 +9.879 15:05:01.454 12 47.523 +0.596 15:11:31.714 13 48.982 +0.478 15:13:20.888
4 46.751 +1.092 15:05:48.205 14 49.153 +0.649 15:14:10.041
5 45.951 +0.292 15:06:34.156 (2) Felipe Macan 15 50.066 +1.562 15:15:00.107
6 46.151 +0.492 15:07:20.307 1 57.710 +10.513 15:00:53.596
7 45.984 +0.325 15:08:06.291 2 49.185 +1.988 15:01:42.781 (50) Guilherme Borges
8 45952 +0.293 15:08:52.243 3 48.180 +0.983 15:02:30.961 1 58.023 +7.213 15:01:10.374
9 45.763 +0.104 15:09:38.006 4 48.309 +1.112 15:03:19.270 2 53.818 +3.008 15:02:04.192
10 51.124 +5.465 15:10:29.130 5 47.746 +0.549 15:04:07.016 3 51.824 +1.014 15:02:56.016
1 45.659 - 15:11:14.789 6 47.486 +0.289 15:04:54.502 4 51.098 +0.288 15:03:47.114
12 1:02.168 +16.509 15:12:16.957 7 47.197 | - 15:05:41.699 5 50.850 +0.040 15:04:37.964
13 49.376 +3.717 15:13:06.333 8 5:16.278 +4:29.081 15:10:57.977 6 52.439 +1.629 15:05:30.403
14 46.422 +0.763 15:13:52.755 9 1:00.055 +12.858 15:11:58.032 7 51.199 +0.389 15:06:21.602
15 1:04.242 +18.583 15:14:56.997 10 49.604 +2.407 15:12:47.636 8 51.112 +0.302 15:07:12.714
" 48.481 +1.284 15:13:36.117 9 50.972 +0.162 15:08:03.686
(832) Mauriti Humberto da Silva Ribeiro Junior 12 48.787 +1.590 15:14:24.904 10 2:11.381 +1:20.571 15:10:15.067
1 54.142 +8.355 15:01:53.666 13 48.698 +1.501 15:15:13.602 1 57.204 +6.394 15:11:12.271
2 47.028 +1.241 15:02:40.694 12 51.567 +0.757 15:12:03.838
3 46.723 +0.936 15:03:27.417 (77) Rodrigo Medeiros 13 51.186 +0.376 15:12:55.024
4 46.414 +0.627 15:04:13.831 1 1:01.155 +12.867 15:01:18.451 14 51.267 +0.457 15:13:46.291
5 46.004 +0.217 15:04:59.835 2 50.881 +2.593 15:02:09.332 15 52.441 +1.631 15:14:38.732
6 46.046 +0.259 15:05:45.881 3 49.335 +1.047 15:02:58.667 16 50.810 | - 15:15:29.542
7 46.218 +0.431 15:06:32.099 4 49.612 +1.324 15:03:48.279
8 5:08.983 +4:23.196 15:11:41.082 5 49.983 +1.695 15:04:38.262
9 1:05.257 +19.470 15:12:46.339 6 49.639 +1.351 15:05:27.901
10 45.977 +0.190 15:13:32.316 7 48.366 +0.078 15:06:16.267
1 45.787 - 15:14:18.103 8 48.360 +0.072 15:07:04.627
9 48.720 +0.432 15:07:53.347
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